

1 英语

SuperEQ by OneOdio

T44
Open-Ear Bluetooth Earphones
User Manual

Attachment List

Bluetooth Earphones x1
USB Charging Cable x1
User Manual x1

Technical Specifications

Product Model: T44
Color: Black
Speaker Frequency: 15-20kHz
Impedance: 16Ω ± 15%
Sensitivity: 105dB ± 3dB
Maximum Power: 20-200mW
Bluetooth Version: V5.2
Bluetooth Range: 10-100m
Battery Capacity: 30mAh
Charging Time: 1-2 hours
Charging Current: 500mA

Button Functions

Power On/Off: Press the power button to turn the earphones on or off. Press the power button again to turn the earphones on or off. Press the power button again to turn the earphones on or off.

LED Indicator Lights

LED Indicator Lights: The LED indicator lights are located on the earphones. The LED indicator lights are used to indicate the status of the earphones. The LED indicator lights are used to indicate the status of the earphones.

2 德语

SuperEQ by OneOdio

T44
Open-Ear Bluetooth Earphones
User Manual

Zubehör

Bluetooth-Headset x1
USB-Ladekabel x1
Bedienungsanleitung x1

Technische Angaben

Produktmodell: T44
Farbe: Schwarz
Hörsprecherfrequenz: 15 bis 20 kHz
Impedanz: 16 Ω ± 15 %
Sensitivität: 105 dB ± 3 dB
Maximale Leistung: 20-200 mW
Bluetooth-Version: V5.2
Bluetooth-Reichweite: 10-100 m
Akku-Kapazität: 30 mAh
Ladezeit: 1-2 Stunden
Lade-Strom: 500 mA

Testfunktionen

Power On/Off: Drücken Sie die Power-Taste, um das Headset zu aktivieren oder zu deaktivieren. Drücken Sie die Power-Taste erneut, um das Headset zu aktivieren oder zu deaktivieren. Drücken Sie die Power-Taste erneut, um das Headset zu aktivieren oder zu deaktivieren.

LED-Anzeigeleuchten

LED-Anzeigeleuchten: Die LED-Anzeigeleuchten befinden sich auf dem Headset. Die LED-Anzeigeleuchten werden verwendet, um den Status des Headsets anzuzeigen. Die LED-Anzeigeleuchten werden verwendet, um den Status des Headsets anzuzeigen.

正面

SuperEQ by OneOdio

T44
Open-Ear Bluetooth Earphones
User Manual

Liste d'accessoires

Écouteurs Bluetooth x1
Câble de charge USB x1
Manuel d'utilisateur x1

Specifications techniques

Modèle produit: T44
Couleur: Noir
Fréquence du haut-parleur: 15 à 20 kHz
Impédance: 16 Ω ± 15 %
Sensibilité: 105 dB ± 3 dB
Puissance maximale: 20-200 mW
Version Bluetooth: V5.2
Portée Bluetooth: 10-100 m
Capacité de la batterie: 30 mAh
Temps de charge: 1 à 2 heures
Courant de charge: 500 mA

Fonctions des boutons

Power On/Off: Appuyez sur la touche Power pour activer ou désactiver l'appareil. Appuyez à nouveau sur la touche Power pour activer ou désactiver l'appareil. Appuyez à nouveau sur la touche Power pour activer ou désactiver l'appareil.

Voyants

Voyants: Les voyants LED sont situés sur l'appareil. Les voyants LED sont utilisés pour indiquer l'état de l'appareil. Les voyants LED sont utilisés pour indiquer l'état de l'appareil.

3 法语

SuperEQ by OneOdio

T44
Open-Ear Bluetooth Earphones
User Manual

付属品

Bluetoothイヤホン x1
USB充電ケーブル x1
説明書 x1

製品仕様

製品名: T44
色: 黒
スピーカー周波数: 15~20kHz
インピーダンス: 16Ω ± 15%
感度: 105dB ± 3dB
最大出力: 20-200mW
Bluetoothバージョン: V5.2
Bluetooth範囲: 10-100m
バッテリー容量: 30mAh
充電時間: 1-2時間
充電電流: 500mA

ボタンの操作

電源オン/オフ: 電源ボタンを押すとヘッドセットが起動または停止します。電源ボタンを再度押すとヘッドセットが起動または停止します。電源ボタンを再度押すとヘッドセットが起動または停止します。

LEDインジケータ

LEDインジケータ: LEDインジケータはヘッドセットにあります。LEDインジケータはヘッドセットの状態を示します。LEDインジケータはヘッドセットの状態を示します。

4 日语

SuperEQ by OneOdio

T44
Open-Ear Bluetooth Earphones
User Manual

Contenuto della confezione

Cuffia Bluetooth x1
Cavo di ricarica x1
Manuale istruzioni x1

Specifiche tecniche

Modello: T44
Colore: Nero
Frequenza altoparlante: 15-20kHz
Impedenza: 16Ω ± 15%
Sensibilità: 105dB ± 3dB
Potenza massima: 20-200mW
Versione Bluetooth: V5.2
Portata Bluetooth: 10-100m
Capacità della batteria: 30mAh
Tempo di ricarica: 1-2 ore
Corrente di carica: 500mA

Funzioni dei pulsanti

Power On/Off: Premere il pulsante Power per attivare o disattivare l'auricolare. Premere nuovamente il pulsante Power per attivare o disattivare l'auricolare. Premere nuovamente il pulsante Power per attivare o disattivare l'auricolare.

Spie LED

Spie LED: Le spie LED sono situate sull'auricolare. Le spie LED sono utilizzate per indicare lo stato dell'auricolare. Le spie LED sono utilizzate per indicare lo stato dell'auricolare.

5 意大利语

SuperEQ by OneOdio

T44
Open-Ear Bluetooth Earphones
User Manual

Lista de accesorios

Auriculares Bluetooth x1
Cable de carga USB x1
Manual de usuario x1

Especificaciones técnicas

Modelo: T44
Color: Negro
Frecuencia del altavoz: 15-20kHz
Impedancia: 16Ω ± 15%
Sensibilidad: 105dB ± 3dB
Potencia máxima: 20-200mW
Versión Bluetooth: V5.2
Rango Bluetooth: 10-100m
Capacidad de la batería: 30mAh
Tiempo de carga: 1-2 horas
Corriente de carga: 500mA

Funciones de los botones

Power On/Off: Presione el botón Power para encender o apagar el auricular. Presione nuevamente el botón Power para encender o apagar el auricular. Presione nuevamente el botón Power para encender o apagar el auricular.

Luces de indicadores LED

Luces de indicadores LED: Las luces de indicadores LED están situadas en el auricular. Las luces de indicadores LED se utilizan para indicar el estado del auricular. Las luces de indicadores LED se utilizan para indicar el estado del auricular.

6 西班牙语

SuperEQ by OneOdio

T44
Open-Ear Bluetooth Earphones
User Manual

Комплект поставки

Воспроизводитель x1
Кабель для зарядки USB x1
Инструкция x1

Технические характеристики

Модель: T44
Цвет: Черный
Частота динамика: 15-20kHz
Импеданс: 16Ω ± 15%
Чувствительность: 105dB ± 3dB
Максимальная мощность: 20-200mW
Версия Bluetooth: V5.2
Диапазон Bluetooth: 10-100m
Емкость аккумулятора: 30mAh
Время зарядки: 1-2 часа
Ток зарядки: 500mA

Функции кнопок

Power On/Off: Нажмите кнопку Power, чтобы включить или выключить наушники. Нажмите кнопку Power еще раз, чтобы включить или выключить наушники. Нажмите кнопку Power еще раз, чтобы включить или выключить наушники.

Светодиодные индикаторы

Светодиодные индикаторы: Светодиодные индикаторы расположены на наушниках. Светодиодные индикаторы используются для индикации состояния наушников. Светодиодные индикаторы используются для индикации состояния наушников.

7 俄语

SuperEQ by OneOdio

T44
Open-Ear Bluetooth Earphones
User Manual

Lista de anexos

Reprodutor de áudio x1
Cabo de carregamento USB x1
Manual do usuário x1

Especificações técnicas

Modelo: T44
Cor: Preto
Frequência do alto-falante: 15-20kHz
Impedância: 16Ω ± 15%
Sensibilidade: 105dB ± 3dB
Potência máxima: 20-200mW
Versão Bluetooth: V5.2
Alcance Bluetooth: 10-100m
Capacidade da bateria: 30mAh
Tempo de carga: 1-2 horas
Corrente de carga: 500mA

Funções dos botões

Power On/Off: Pressione o botão Power para ligar ou desligar o fone de ouvido. Pressione novamente o botão Power para ligar ou desligar o fone de ouvido. Pressione novamente o botão Power para ligar ou desligar o fone de ouvido.

Luces indicadoras de LED

Luces indicadoras de LED: Las luces indicadoras de LED están situadas en el auricular. Las luces indicadoras de LED se utilizan para indicar el estado del auricular. Las luces indicadoras de LED se utilizan para indicar el estado del auricular.

8 葡萄牙语

SuperEQ by OneOdio

T44
Open-Ear Bluetooth Earphones
User Manual

Lista de anexos

Reprodutor de áudio x1
Cabo de carregamento USB x1
Manual do usuário x1

Especificações técnicas

Modelo: T44
Cor: Preto
Frequência do alto-falante: 15-20kHz
Impedância: 16Ω ± 15%
Sensibilidade: 105dB ± 3dB
Potência máxima: 20-200mW
Versão Bluetooth: V5.2
Alcance Bluetooth: 10-100m
Capacidade da bateria: 30mAh
Tempo de carga: 1-2 horas
Corrente de carga: 500mA

Funções dos botões

Power On/Off: Pressione o botão Power para ligar ou desligar o fone de ouvido. Pressione novamente o botão Power para ligar ou desligar o fone de ouvido. Pressione novamente o botão Power para ligar ou desligar o fone de ouvido.

Luces indicadoras de LED

Luces indicadoras de LED: Las luces indicadoras de LED están situadas en el auricular. Las luces indicadoras de LED se utilizan para indicar el estado del auricular. Las luces indicadoras de LED se utilizan para indicar el estado del auricular.

SuperEQ by OneOdio

T44
Open-Ear Bluetooth Earphones
User Manual

Attachment List

Bluetooth Earphones x1
USB Charging Cable x1
User Manual x1

Technical Specifications

Product Model: T44
Color: Black
Speaker Frequency: 15-20kHz
Impedance: 16Ω ± 15%
Sensitivity: 105dB ± 3dB
Maximum Power: 20-200mW
Bluetooth Version: V5.2
Bluetooth Range: 10-100m
Battery Capacity: 30mAh
Charging Time: 1-2 hours
Charging Current: 500mA

Button Functions

Power On/Off: Press the power button to turn the earphones on or off. Press the power button again to turn the earphones on or off. Press the power button again to turn the earphones on or off.

LED Indicator Lights

LED Indicator Lights: The LED indicator lights are located on the earphones. The LED indicator lights are used to indicate the status of the earphones. The LED indicator lights are used to indicate the status of the earphones.

SuperEQ by OneOdio

T44
Open-Ear Bluetooth Earphones
User Manual

Zubehör

Bluetooth-Headset x1
USB-Ladekabel x1
Bedienungsanleitung x1

Technische Angaben

Produktmodell: T44
Farbe: Schwarz
Hörsprecherfrequenz: 15 bis 20 kHz
Impedanz: 16 Ω ± 15 %
Sensitivität: 105 dB ± 3 dB
Maximale Leistung: 20-200 mW
Bluetooth-Version: V5.2
Bluetooth-Reichweite: 10-100 m
Akku-Kapazität: 30 mAh
Ladezeit: 1-2 Stunden
Lade-Strom: 500 mA

Testfunktionen

Power On/Off: Drücken Sie die Power-Taste, um das Headset zu aktivieren oder zu deaktivieren. Drücken Sie die Power-Taste erneut, um das Headset zu aktivieren oder zu deaktivieren. Drücken Sie die Power-Taste erneut, um das Headset zu aktivieren oder zu deaktivieren.

LED-Anzeigeleuchten

LED-Anzeigeleuchten: Die LED-Anzeigeleuchten befinden sich auf dem Headset. Die LED-Anzeigeleuchten werden verwendet, um den Status des Headsets anzuzeigen. Die LED-Anzeigeleuchten werden verwendet, um den Status des Headsets anzuzeigen.

SuperEQ by OneOdio

T44
Open-Ear Bluetooth Earphones
User Manual

Liste d'accessoires

Écouteurs Bluetooth x1
Câble de charge USB x1
Manuel d'utilisateur x1

Specifications techniques

Modèle produit: T44
Couleur: Noir
Fréquence du haut-parleur: 15 à 20 kHz
Impédance: 16 Ω ± 15 %
Sensibilité: 105 dB ± 3 dB
Puissance maximale: 20-200 mW
Version Bluetooth: V5.2
Portée Bluetooth: 10-100 m
Capacité de la batterie: 30 mAh
Temps de charge: 1 à 2 heures
Courant de charge: 500 mA

Fonctions des boutons

Power On/Off: Appuyez sur la touche Power pour activer ou désactiver l'appareil. Appuyez à nouveau sur la touche Power pour activer ou désactiver l'appareil. Appuyez à nouveau sur la touche Power pour activer ou désactiver l'appareil.

Voyants

Voyants: Les voyants LED sont situés sur l'appareil. Les voyants LED sont utilisés pour indiquer l'état de l'appareil. Les voyants LED sont utilisés pour indiquer l'état de l'appareil.

SuperEQ by OneOdio

T44
Open-Ear Bluetooth Earphones
User Manual

付属品

Bluetoothイヤホン x1
USB充電ケーブル x1
説明書 x1

製品仕様

製品名: T44
色: 黒
スピーカー周波数: 15~20kHz
インピーダンス: 16Ω ± 15%
感度: 105dB ± 3dB
最大出力: 20-200mW
Bluetoothバージョン: V5.2
Bluetooth範囲: 10-100m
バッテリー容量: 30mAh
充電時間: 1-2時間
充電電流: 500mA

ボタンの操作

電源オン/オフ: 電源ボタンを押すとヘッドセットが起動または停止します。電源ボタンを再度押すとヘッドセットが起動または停止します。電源ボタンを再度押すとヘッドセットが起動または停止します。

LEDインジケータ

LEDインジケータ: LEDインジケータはヘッドセットにあります。LEDインジケータはヘッドセットの状態を示します。LEDインジケータはヘッドセットの状態を示します。

SuperEQ by OneOdio

T44
Open-Ear Bluetooth Earphones
User Manual

Contenuto della confezione

Cuffia Bluetooth x1
Cavo di ricarica x1
Manuale istruzioni x1

Specifiche tecniche

Modello: T44
Colore: Nero
Frequenza altoparlante: 15-20kHz
Impedenza: 16Ω ± 15%
Sensibilità: 105dB ± 3dB
Potenza massima: 20-200mW
Versione Bluetooth: V5.2
Portata Bluetooth: 10-100m
Capacità della batteria: 30mAh
Tempo di ricarica: 1-2 ore
Corrente di carica: 500mA

Funzioni dei pulsanti

Power On/Off: Premere il pulsante Power per attivare o disattivare l'auricolare. Premere nuovamente il pulsante Power per attivare o disattivare l'auricolare. Premere nuovamente il pulsante Power per attivare o disattivare l'auricolare.

Spie LED

Spie LED: Le spie LED sono situate sull'auricolare. Le spie LED sono utilizzate per indicare lo stato dell'auricolare. Le spie LED sono utilizzate per indicare lo stato dell'auricolare.

SuperEQ by OneOdio

T44
Open-Ear Bluetooth Earphones
User Manual

Lista de accesorios

Auriculares Bluetooth x1
Cable de carga USB x1
Manual de usuario x1

Especificaciones técnicas

Modelo: T44
Color: Negro
Frecuencia del altavoz: 15-20kHz
Impedancia: 16Ω ± 15%
Sensibilidad: 105dB ± 3dB
Potencia máxima: 20-200mW
Versión Bluetooth: V5.2
Rango Bluetooth: 10-100m
Capacidad de la batería: 30mAh
Tiempo de carga: 1-2 horas
Corriente de carga: 500mA

Funciones de los botones

Power On/Off: Presione el botón Power para encender o apagar el auricular. Presione nuevamente el botón Power para encender o apagar el auricular. Presione nuevamente el botón Power para encender o apagar el auricular.

Luces de indicadores LED

Luces de indicadores LED: Las luces de indicadores LED están situadas en el auricular. Las luces de indicadores LED se utilizan para indicar el estado del auricular. Las luces de indicadores LED se utilizan para indicar el estado del auricular.

SuperEQ by OneOdio

T44
Open-Ear Bluetooth Earphones
User Manual

Комплект поставки

Воспроизводитель x1
Кабель для зарядки USB x1
Инструкция x1

Технические характеристики

Модель: T44
Цвет: Черный
Частота динамика: 15-20kHz
Импеданс: 16Ω ± 15%
Чувствительность: 105dB ± 3dB
Максимальная мощность: 20-200mW
Версия Bluetooth: V5.2
Диапазон Bluetooth: 10-100m
Емкость аккумулятора: 30mAh
Время зарядки: 1-2 часа
Ток зарядки: 500mA

Функции кнопок

Power On/Off: Нажмите кнопку Power, чтобы включить или выключить наушники. Нажмите кнопку Power еще раз, чтобы включить или выключить наушники. Нажмите кнопку Power еще раз, чтобы включить или выключить наушники.

Светодиодные индикаторы

Светодиодные индикаторы: Светодиодные индикаторы расположены на наушниках. Светодиодные индикаторы используются для индикации состояния наушников. Светодиодные индикаторы используются для индикации состояния наушников.

SuperEQ by OneOdio

T44
Open-Ear Bluetooth Earphones
User Manual

Lista de anexos

Reprodutor de áudio x1
Cabo de carregamento USB x1
Manual do usuário x1

Especificações técnicas

Modelo: T44
Cor: Preto
Frequência do alto-falante: 15-20kHz
Impedância: 16Ω ± 15%
Sensibilidade: 105dB ± 3dB
Potência máxima: 20-200mW
Versão Bluetooth: V5.2
Alcance Bluetooth: 10-100m
Capacidade da bateria: 30mAh
Tempo de carga: 1-2 horas
Corrente de carga: 500mA

Funções dos botões

Power On/Off: Pressione o botão Power para ligar ou desligar o fone de ouvido. Pressione novamente o botão Power para ligar ou desligar o fone de ouvido. Pressione novamente o botão Power para ligar ou desligar o fone de ouvido.

Luces indicadoras de LED

Luces indicadoras de LED: Las luces indicadoras de LED están situadas en el auricular. Las luces indicadoras de LED se utilizan para indicar el estado del auricular. Las luces indicadoras de LED se utilizan para indicar el estado del auricular.

SuperEQ by OneOdio

T44
Open-Ear Bluetooth Earphones
User Manual

Lista de anexos

Reprodutor de áudio x1
Cabo de carregamento USB x1
Manual do usuário x1

Especificações técnicas

Modelo: T44
Cor: Preto
Frequência do alto-falante: 15-20kHz
Impedância: 16Ω ± 15%
Sensibilidade: 105dB ± 3dB
Potência máxima: 20-200mW
Versão Bluetooth: V5.2
Alcance Bluetooth: 10-100m
Capacidade da bateria: 30mAh
Tempo de carga: 1-2 horas
Corrente de carga: 500mA

Funções dos botões

Power On/Off: Pressione o botão Power para ligar ou desligar o fone de ouvido. Pressione novamente o botão Power para ligar ou desligar o fone de ouvido. Pressione novamente o botão Power para ligar ou desligar o fone de ouvido.

Luces indicadoras de LED

Luces indicadoras de LED: Las luces indicadoras de LED están situadas en el auricular. Las luces indicadoras de LED se utilizan para indicar el estado del auricular. Las luces indicadoras de LED se utilizan para indicar el estado del auricular.

SuperEQ by OneOdio

T44
Open-Ear Bluetooth Earphones
User Manual

Attachment List

Bluetooth Earphones x1
USB Charging Cable x1
User Manual x1

Technical Specifications

Product Model: T44
Color: Black
Speaker Frequency: 15-20kHz
Impedance: 16Ω ± 15%
Sensitivity: 105dB ± 3dB
Maximum Power: 20-200mW
Bluetooth Version: V5.2
Bluetooth Range: 10-100m
Battery Capacity: 30mAh
Charging Time: 1-2 hours
Charging Current: 500mA

Button Functions

Power On/Off: Press the power button to turn the earphones on or off. Press the power button again to turn the earphones on or off. Press the power button again to turn the earphones on or off.

LED Indicator Lights

LED Indicator Lights: The LED indicator lights are located on the earphones. The LED indicator lights are used to indicate the status of the earphones. The LED indicator lights are used to indicate the status of the earphones.

SuperEQ by OneOdio

T44
Open-Ear Bluetooth Earphones
User Manual

Zubehör

Bluetooth-Headset x1
USB-Ladekabel x1
Bedienungsanleitung x1

Technische Angaben

Produktmodell: T44
Farbe: Schwarz
Hörsprecherfrequenz: 15 bis 20 kHz
Impedanz: 16 Ω ± 15 %
Sensitivität: 105 dB ± 3 dB
Maximale Leistung: 20-200 mW
Bluetooth-Version: V5.2
Bluetooth-Reichweite: 10-100 m
Akku-Kapazität: 30 mAh
Ladezeit: 1-2 Stunden
Lade-Strom: 500 mA

Testfunktionen

Power On/Off: Drücken Sie die Power-Taste, um das Headset zu aktivieren oder zu deaktivieren. Drücken Sie die Power-Taste erneut, um das Headset zu aktivieren oder zu deaktivieren. Drücken Sie die Power-Taste erneut, um das Headset zu aktivieren oder zu deaktivieren.

LED-Anzeigeleuchten

LED-Anzeigeleuchten: Die LED-Anzeigeleuchten befinden sich auf dem Headset. Die LED-Anzeigeleuchten werden verwendet, um den Status des Headsets anzuzeigen. Die LED-Anzeigeleuchten werden verwendet, um den Status des Headsets anzuzeigen.

SuperEQ by OneOdio

T44
Open-Ear Bluetooth Earphones
User Manual

Liste d'accessoires

Écouteurs Bluetooth x1
Câble de charge USB x1
Manuel d'utilisateur x1

Specifications techniques

Modèle produit: T44
Couleur: Noir
Fréquence du haut-parleur: 15 à 20 kHz
Impédance: 16 Ω ± 15 %
Sensibilité: 105 dB ± 3 dB
Puissance maximale: 20-200 mW
Version Bluetooth: V5.2
Portée Bluetooth: 10-100 m
Capacité de la batterie: 30 mAh
Temps de charge: 1 à 2 heures
Courant de charge: 500 mA

Fonctions des boutons

Power On/Off: Appuyez sur la touche Power pour activer ou désactiver l'appareil. Appuyez à nouveau sur la touche Power pour activer ou désactiver l'appareil. Appuyez à nouveau sur la touche Power pour activer ou désactiver l'appareil.

Voyants

Voyants: Les voyants LED sont situés sur l'appareil. Les voyants LED sont utilisés pour indiquer l'état de l'appareil. Les voyants LED sont utilisés pour indiquer l'état de l'appareil.

SuperEQ by OneOdio

T44
Open-Ear Bluetooth Earphones
User Manual

付属品

Bluetoothイヤホン x1
USB充電ケーブル x1
説明書 x1

製品仕様

製品名: T44
色: 黒
スピーカー周波数: 15~20kHz
インピーダンス: 16Ω ± 15%
感度: 105dB ± 3dB
最大出力: 20-200mW
Bluetoothバージョン: V5.2
Bluetooth範囲: 10-100m
バッテリー容量: 30mAh
充電時間: 1-2時間
充電電流: 500mA

ボタンの操作

電源オン/オフ: 電源ボタンを押すとヘッドセットが起動または停止します。電源ボタンを再度押すとヘッドセットが起動または停止します。電源ボタンを再度押すとヘッドセットが起動または停止します。

LEDインジケータ

LEDインジケータ: LEDインジケータはヘッドセットにあります。LEDインジケータはヘッドセットの状態を示します。LEDインジケータはヘッドセットの状態を示します。

SuperEQ by OneOdio

T44
Open-Ear Bluetooth Earphones
User Manual

Contenuto della confezione

Cuffia Bluetooth x1
Cavo di ricarica x1
Manuale istruzioni x1

Specifiche tecniche

Modello: T44
Colore: Nero
Frequenza altoparlante: 15-20kHz
Impedenza: 16Ω ± 15%
Sensibilità: 105dB ± 3dB
Potenza massima: 20-200mW
Versione Bluetooth: V5.2
Portata Bluetooth: 10-100m
Capacità della batteria: 30mAh
Tempo di ricarica: 1-2 ore
Corrente di carica: 500mA

Funzioni dei pulsanti

Power On/Off: Premere il pulsante Power per attivare o disattivare l'auricolare. Premere nuovamente il pulsante Power per attivare o disattivare l'auricolare. Premere nuovamente il pulsante Power per attivare o disattivare l'auricolare.

Spie LED

Spie LED: Le spie LED sono situate sull'auricolare. Le spie LED sono utilizzate per indicare lo stato dell'auricolare. Le spie LED sono utilizzate per indicare lo stato dell'auricolare.

SuperEQ by OneOdio

T44
Open-Ear Bluetooth Earphones
User Manual

Lista de accesorios

Auriculares Bluetooth x1
Cable de carga USB x1
Manual de usuario x1

Especificaciones técnicas

Modelo: T44
Color: Negro
Frecuencia del altavoz: 15-20kHz
Impedancia: 16Ω ± 15%
Sensibilidad: 105dB ± 3dB
Potencia máxima: 20-200mW
Versión Bluetooth: V5.2
Rango Bluetooth: 10-100m
Capacidad de la batería: 30mAh
Tiempo de carga: 1-2 horas
Corriente de carga: 500mA

Funciones de los botones

Power On/Off: Presione el botón Power para encender o apagar el auricular. Presione nuevamente el botón Power para encender o apagar el auricular. Presione nuevamente el botón Power para encender o apagar el auricular.

Luces de indicadores LED

Luces de indicadores LED: Las luces de indicadores LED están situadas en el auricular. Las luces de indicadores LED se utilizan para indicar el estado del auricular. Las luces de indicadores LED se utilizan para indicar el estado del auricular.

SuperEQ by OneOdio

T44
Open-Ear Bluetooth Earphones
User Manual

Комплект поставки

Воспроизводитель x1
Кабель для зарядки USB x1
Инструкция x1

Технические характеристики

Модель: T44
Цвет: Черный
Частота динамика: 15-20kHz
Импеданс: 16Ω ± 15%
Чувствительность: 105dB ± 3dB
Максимальная мощность: 20-200mW
Версия Bluetooth: V5.2
Диапазон Bluetooth: 10-100m
Емкость аккумулятора: 30mAh
Время зарядки: 1-2 часа
Ток зарядки: 500mA

Функции кнопок

Power On/Off: Нажмите кнопку Power, чтобы включить или выключить наушники. Нажмите кнопку Power еще раз, чтобы включить или выключить наушники. Нажмите кнопку Power еще раз, чтобы включить или выключить наушники.

Светодиодные индикаторы

Светодиодные индикаторы: Светодиодные индикаторы расположены на наушниках. Светодиодные индикаторы используются для индикации состояния наушников. Светодиодные индикаторы используются для индикации состояния наушников.

SuperEQ by OneOdio

T44
Open-Ear Bluetooth Earphones
User Manual

Lista de anexos

Reprodutor de áudio x1
Cabo de carregamento USB x1
Manual do usuário x1

Especificações técnicas

Modelo: T44
Cor: Preto
Frequência do alto-falante: 15-20kHz
Impedância: 16Ω ± 15%
Sensibilidade: 105dB ± 3dB
Potência máxima: 20-200mW
Versão Bluetooth: V5.2
Alcance Bluetooth: 10-100m
Capacidade da bateria: 30mAh
Tempo de carga: 1-2 horas
Corrente de carga: 500mA

Funções dos botões

Power On/Off: Pressione o botão Power para ligar ou desligar o fone de ouvido. Pressione novamente o botão Power para ligar ou desligar o fone de ouvido. Pressione novamente o botão Power para ligar ou desligar o fone de ouvido.

Luces indicadoras de LED

Luces indicadoras de LED: Las luces indicadoras de LED están situadas en el auricular. Las luces indicadoras de LED se utilizan para indicar el estado del auricular. Las luces indicadoras de LED se utilizan para indicar el estado del auricular.

SuperEQ by OneOdio

T44
Open-Ear Bluetooth Earphones
User Manual

Lista de anexos

Reprodutor de áudio x1
Cabo de carregamento USB x1
Manual do usuário x1

Especificações técnicas

Modelo: T44
Cor: Preto
Frequência do alto-falante: 15-20kHz
Impedância: 16Ω ± 15%
Sensibilidade: 105dB ± 3dB
Potência máxima: 20-200mW
Versão Bluetooth: V5.2
Alcance Bluetooth: 10-100m
Capacidade da bateria: 30mAh
Tempo de carga: 1-2 horas
Corrente de carga: 500mA

Funções dos botões

Power On/Off: Pressione o botão Power para ligar ou desligar o fone de ouvido. Pressione novamente o botão Power para ligar ou desligar o fone de ouvido. Pressione novamente o botão Power para ligar ou desligar o fone de ouvido.

Luces indicadoras de LED

Luces indicadoras de LED: Las luces indicadoras de LED están situadas en el auricular. Las luces indicadoras de LED se utilizan para indicar el estado del auricular. Las luces indicadoras de LED se utilizan para indicar el estado del auricular.